
4/18/2015  Wolff's Rowdy Rangers
4/18/2015

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fence Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Barber Shop Stage 5/ Gunshop

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 D K Tracker BW 138.33 7 26.11 1 0 0 31.11 2 29.07 0 0 0 29.07 1 28.02 0 0 0 28.02 1 21.97 0 0 0 21.97 1 28.16 0 0 0 28.16 2

2 Triple Threat SS 160.00 17 22.49 1 0 0 27.49 1 25.83 1 0 0 30.83 2 21.83 3 0 0 36.83 3 20.24 2 0 0 30.24 4 29.61 1 0 0 34.61 7

3 Cayuse Jack GF 163.54 20 33.05 0 0 0 33.05 5 32.19 1 0 0 37.19 5 32.49 0 0 0 32.49 2 28.99 1 0 0 33.99 7 26.82 0 0 0 26.82 1

4 Johnny Rebel FN 172.69 26 33.65 0 0 0 33.65 6 33.62 0 0 0 33.62 3 36.41 1 0 0 41.41 8 32.41 0 0 0 32.41 6 31.60 0 0 0 31.60 3

5 Juste' Badshot S 177.97 33 32.82 1 0 0 37.82 9 38.49 0 0 0 38.49 8 32.46 1 0 0 37.46 5 29.21 0 0 0 29.21 3 29.99 1 0 0 34.99 8

6 Spoon River Sam BPFCD 179.67 34 35.09 0 0 0 35.09 7 37.38 0 0 0 37.38 7 37.13 0 0 0 37.13 4 36.47 0 0 0 36.47 11 33.60 0 0 0 33.60 5

7 Savage Irons BW 193.71 48 31.76 0 0 0 31.76 4 31.92 2 0 0 41.92 11 32.46 2 0 0 42.46 9 25.91 1 0 0 30.91 5 26.66 4 0 0 46.66 19

8 Ya Big Tree FN 196.67 51 29.03 2 0 0 39.03 11 33.53 2 0 0 43.53 12 35.13 1 0 0 40.13 7 32.00 1 0 0 37.00 12 31.98 1 0 0 36.98 9

9 J W Hous S 199.75 52 37.98 0 0 0 37.98 10 36.89 0 0 0 36.89 4 45.44 0 0 0 45.44 13 40.74 0 0 0 40.74 14 38.70 0 0 0 38.70 11

10 Justice D. Spencer GF 201.25 49 31.34 0 0 0 31.34 3 42.94 2 0 0 52.94 18 39.84 0 0 0 39.84 6 29.18 0 0 0 29.18 2 42.95 1 0 0 47.95 20

11 Lady Bandit LBW 210.94 62 43.98 1 0 0 48.98 18 37.35 0 0 0 37.35 6 42.90 1 0 0 47.90 16 34.16 0 0 0 34.16 8 37.55 1 0 0 42.55 14

12 Howdy Pardner ES 218.73 68 32.02 1 0 0 37.02 8 38.81 0 0 0 38.81 9 33.46 5 0 0 58.46 20 31.37 1 0 0 36.37 10 33.07 1 1 0 48.07 21

13 Grumpy Bill ES 227.89 77 44.62 0 0 0 44.62 14 39.37 0 0 0 39.37 10 45.76 0 0 0 45.76 14 39.16 1 1 0 54.16 23 38.98 1 0 0 43.98 16

14 Coal Car Kid CCB 229.30 77 43.19 0 0 0 43.19 13 54.51 0 0 0 54.51 21 44.02 0 0 0 44.02 11 43.25 0 0 0 43.25 15 39.33 1 0 0 44.33 17

15 Dogbite SSG 231.52 76 51.11 2 0 0 61.11 28 45.26 1 0 0 50.26 16 43.19 0 0 0 43.19 10 38.28 1 0 0 43.28 16 33.68 0 0 0 33.68 6

16 Woody Tinker SS 234.94 81 39.66 0 0 0 39.66 12 38.73 3 0 0 53.73 19 40.64 4 0 0 60.64 24 39.29 0 0 0 39.29 13 41.62 0 0 0 41.62 13

17 Lightning Bill Carson BW 235.76 81 40.79 2 0 0 50.79 20 44.17 1 0 0 49.17 15 44.88 1 0 0 49.88 18 43.38 1 0 0 48.38 18 37.54 0 0 0 37.54 10

18 Buck Irons YGB 243.05 80 37.19 2 0 0 47.19 16 43.64 1 0 0 48.64 14 42.08 5 0 0 67.08 27 38.40 2 0 0 48.40 19 31.74 0 0 0 31.74 4

19 Matthew Duncan S 262.45 100 47.75 2 0 0 57.75 24 60.86 0 0 0 60.86 23 45.09 0 0 0 45.09 12 42.39 1 0 0 47.39 17 46.36 1 0 0 51.36 24

20 Sauk Trail Mike SD 268.29 93 44.56 3 0 0 59.56 26 38.06 2 0 0 48.06 13 71.20 2 0 0 81.20 30 35.91 0 0 0 35.91 9 33.56 2 0 0 43.56 15

21 Kow Pattie Karla CG 271.59 108 49.40 0 0 0 49.40 19 60.18 0 0 0 60.18 22 48.84 0 0 0 48.84 17 60.56 0 0 0 60.56 25 52.61 0 0 0 52.61 25

22 Jake Spotted Horse SS 272.28 112 50.90 2 0 0 60.90 27 54.41 0 0 0 54.41 20 53.82 0 0 0 53.82 19 44.82 1 0 0 49.82 20 43.33 2 0 0 53.33 26

23 Rover SSG 275.98 104 37.30 2 0 0 47.30 17 49.11 4 1 0 79.11 33 42.49 1 0 0 47.49 15 42.96 2 1 0 62.96 27 34.12 1 0 0 39.12 12

24 Doc Malott CB 282.63 111 48.58 2 0 0 58.58 25 53.84 3 0 0 68.84 25 43.57 3 0 0 58.57 21 42.06 2 0 0 52.06 22 44.58 0 0 0 44.58 18

25 J C Smoke SFC 296.39 113 35.81 2 0 0 45.81 15 47.27 1 0 0 52.27 17 48.13 3 0 0 63.13 26 65.44 4 0 0 85.44 32 39.74 0 1 0 49.74 23

26 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 297.11 122 51.80 1 0 0 56.80 23 59.46 2 0 0 69.46 26 57.63 1 0 0 62.63 25 45.29 1 0 0 50.29 21 57.93 0 0 0 57.93 27

27 Breakwind Kid SS 304.05 123 55.13 0 0 0 55.13 21 68.75 2 0 0 78.75 32 59.31 0 0 0 59.31 22 57.37 1 0 0 62.37 26 48.49 0 0 0 48.49 22

28 Rawhide ESFC 309.40 127 51.39 1 0 0 56.39 22 69.75 1 0 0 74.75 30 59.81 0 0 0 59.81 23 58.88 0 0 0 58.88 24 49.57 2 0 0 59.57 28

29 Longarm Steve ES 354.79 147 69.84 0 0 0 69.84 30 73.71 0 0 0 73.71 28 68.17 0 0 0 68.17 28 79.66 0 0 0 79.66 31 63.41 0 0 0 63.41 30

30 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 356.03 147 54.33 3 0 0 69.33 29 65.02 1 0 0 70.02 27 58.55 2 0 0 68.55 29 66.60 4 0 0 86.60 33 56.53 1 0 0 61.53 29

31 Candi D Spencer LFN 384.74 148 70.18 1 0 0 75.18 31 66.67 0 0 0 66.67 24 80.58 2 0 0 90.58 32 63.17 2 0 0 73.17 29 69.14 2 0 0 79.14 32

32 Shotgun Rick FN 400.33 156 86.04 1 0 0 91.04 33 76.87 0 0 0 76.87 31 82.17 0 0 0 82.17 31 78.83 0 0 0 78.83 30 71.42 0 0 0 71.42 31

33 Senior Chief John SFC 418.50 157 80.32 3 0 0 95.32 34 68.71 1 0 0 73.71 28 67.54 5 0 0 92.54 33 68.24 0 0 0 68.24 28 73.69 1 1 0 88.69 34

34 Nana Kathryn LFN 495.50 167 71.25 1 0 0 76.25 32 88.44 1 0 0 93.44 34 84.01 4 0 0 104.01 34 118.39 4 0 0 138.39 34 73.41 2 0 0 83.41 33



4/18/2015  Wolff's Rowdy Rangers
4/18/2015

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 D K Tracker BW 138.33 7 31.11 2 29.07 1 28.02 1 21.97 1 28.16 2

2 Savage Irons BW 193.71 48 31.76 4 41.92 11 42.46 9 30.91 5 46.66 19

3 Lightning Bill Carson BW 235.76 81 50.79 20 49.17 15 49.88 18 48.38 18 37.54 10

4 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 297.11 122 56.80 23 69.46 26 62.63 25 50.29 21 57.93 27

Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid CCB 229.30 77 43.19 13 54.51 21 44.02 11 43.25 15 44.33 17

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Doc Malott CB 282.63 111 58.58 25 68.84 25 58.57 21 52.06 22 44.58 18

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kow Pattie Karla CG 271.59 108 49.40 19 60.18 22 48.84 17 60.56 25 52.61 25

Elder Statesman Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Rawhide ESFC 309.40 127 56.39 22 74.75 30 59.81 23 58.88 24 59.57 28

Elder Statesmen



Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Howdy Pardner ES 218.73 68 37.02 8 38.81 9 58.46 20 36.37 10 48.07 21

2 Grumpy Bill ES 227.89 77 44.62 14 39.37 10 45.76 14 54.16 23 43.98 16

3 Longarm Steve ES 354.79 147 69.84 30 73.71 28 68.17 28 79.66 31 63.41 30

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Johnny Rebel FN 172.69 26 33.65 6 33.62 3 41.41 8 32.41 6 31.60 3

2 Ya Big Tree FN 196.67 51 39.03 11 43.53 12 40.13 7 37.00 12 36.98 9

3 Shotgun Rick FN 400.33 156 91.04 33 76.87 31 82.17 31 78.83 30 71.42 31

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Spoon River Sam BPFCD 179.67 34 35.09 7 37.38 7 37.13 4 36.47 11 33.60 5

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cayuse Jack GF 163.54 20 33.05 5 37.19 5 32.49 2 33.99 7 26.82 1

2 Justice D. Spencer GF 201.25 49 31.34 3 52.94 18 39.84 6 29.18 2 47.95 20

Lady B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lady Bandit LBW 210.94 62 48.98 18 37.35 6 47.90 16 34.16 8 42.55 14

2 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 356.03 147 69.33 29 70.02 27 68.55 29 86.60 33 61.53 29

Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Candi D Spencer LFN 384.74 148 75.18 31 66.67 24 90.58 32 73.17 29 79.14 32

2 Nana Kathryn LFN 495.50 167 76.25 32 93.44 34 104.01 34 138.39 34 83.41 33



Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Juste' Badshot S 177.97 33 37.82 9 38.49 8 37.46 5 29.21 3 34.99 8

2 J W Hous S 199.75 52 37.98 10 36.89 4 45.44 13 40.74 14 38.70 11

3 Matthew Duncan S 262.45 100 57.75 24 60.86 23 45.09 12 47.39 17 51.36 24

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sauk Trail Mike SD 268.29 93 59.56 26 48.06 13 81.20 30 35.91 9 43.56 15

Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 J C Smoke SFC 296.39 113 45.81 15 52.27 17 63.13 26 85.44 32 49.74 23

2 Senior Chief John SFC 418.50 157 95.32 34 73.71 28 92.54 33 68.24 28 88.69 34

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Triple Threat SS 160.00 17 27.49 1 30.83 2 36.83 3 30.24 4 34.61 7

2 Woody Tinker SS 234.94 81 39.66 12 53.73 19 60.64 24 39.29 13 41.62 13

3 Jake Spotted Horse SS 272.28 112 60.90 27 54.41 20 53.82 19 49.82 20 53.33 26

4 Breakwind Kid SS 304.05 123 55.13 21 78.75 32 59.31 22 62.37 26 48.49 22

Silver Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Dogbite SSG 231.52 76 61.11 28 50.26 16 43.19 10 43.28 16 33.68 6

2 Rover SSG 275.98 104 47.30 17 79.11 33 47.49 15 62.96 27 39.12 12

Young Gun Boy
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ F… Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ G…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Buck Irons YGB 243.05 80 47.19 16 48.64 14 67.08 27 48.40 19 31.74 4





Side Match
.22 Combo No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

4395410.55 Justice D Spencer1 0 10.55

8888112.43 Woody Tinker2 0 12.43

2807313.23 Rover3 0 13.23

3319413.35 Spoon River Sam4 0 13.35

6860913.45 J. W. Hous5 0 13.45

9824013.91 Ya' Big Tree6 0 13.91

2230014.58 J C Smoke7 0 14.58

3370814.65 Howdy Pardner8 0 14.65

1002216.07 Johnny Rebel9 0 16.07

6210823.62 Triple Threat10 2 13.62

5692539.51 Dogbite11 5 14.51

Derringer No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

6860914.21 J. W. Hous1 0 14.21

7120716.6 Badshot2 0 16.6

3370817.96 Howdy Pardner3 0 17.96

5692522.36 Dogbite4 1 17.36

8888122.93 Woody Tinker5 1 17.93

Pocket Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

7120715.23 Badshot1 0 15.23

5692515.96 Dogbite2 0 15.96

6860917.62 J. W. Hous3 1 12.62

971721.41 Grumpy Bill4 1 16.41

2230027.76 J C Smoke5 2 17.76

3370829.36 Howdy Pardner6 3 14.36

8888130.65 Woody Tinker7 2 20.65

Speed Pistol No Limit Time+Miss
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Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

712076.45 Badshot1 0 6.45

470426.57 Savage Irons2 0 6.57

982407.9 Ya' Big Tree3 0 7.9

945198.96 Lightnin' Bill Carson4 0 8.96

569259.99 Dogbite5 0 9.99

2230010.37 J C Smoke6 0 10.37

3319411.13 Spoon River Sam7 0 11.13

2807312.78 Rover8 1 7.78

3370814.02 Howdy Pardner9 1 9.02

3387814.24 Rawhide10 1 9.24

6860914.39 J. W. Hous11 1 9.39

4444416.05 Jake Spotted Horse12 1 11.05

1002216.66 Johnny Rebel13 2 6.66

8888116.83 Woody Tinker14 0 16.83

6210820.74 Triple Threat15 3 5.74

8221527 Buck Irons16 4 7

971737.18 Grumpy Bill17 6 7.18

Speed Rifle No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

621083.82 Triple Threat1 0 3.82

712076.15 Badshot2 0 6.15

945197.68 Lightnin' Bill Carson3 0 7.68

686097.81 J. W. Hous4 0 7.81

97178.1 Grumpy Bill5 0 8.1

470428.48 Savage Irons6 0 8.48

822158.5 Buck Irons7 0 8.5

337088.76 Howdy Pardner8 0 8.76

982409.39 Ya' Big Tree9 0 9.39

569259.82 Dogbite10 0 9.82

100229.99 Johnny Rebel11 0 9.99

4444410.8 Jake Spotted Horse12 0 10.8

3387811.58 Rawhide13 0 11.58

2807311.92 Rover14 1 6.92

3319413.06 Spoon River Sam15 1 8.06
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2230014.85 J C Smoke16 1 9.85

8888117.09 Woody Tinker17 2 7.09

Speed Shotgun No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

621088.14 Triple Threat1 0 8.14

982408.95 Ya' Big Tree2 0 8.95

712078.98 Badshot3 0 8.98

971711.29 Grumpy Bill4 0 11.29

2230012.61 J C Smoke5 0 12.61

3319412.7 Spoon River Sam6 0 12.7

3370812.7 Howdy Pardner6 0 12.7

8888113.09 Woody Tinker7 0 13.09

2807314.9 Rover8 0 14.9

1002226.37 Johnny Rebel9 2 16.37
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4/18/2015  Wolff's Rowdy Rangers
4/18/2015

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
68609 J W Hous 199.75

96915 Kow Pattie Karla 271.59

34126 Longarm Steve 354.79

33194 Spoon River Sam 179.67


